
Third Year Pre Mock Exam Timetable2021  

 (2 Hr Exams split over 2 Classes) 

Monday 8th Nov 
 

Tuesday 9th Nov Wednesday 10th 

 Nov 
Thursday 11th Nov Friday 12th Nov 

9.00-10.01 
 

9.00-10.01 
 
 

9.00-10.01 
Maths A B C Exam Pt2 
Maths 4.1 NCon RF08 
Maths 4.2 EDun RF07 
Maths 4.3 OMal RF13B  
Maths 4.4 JMur RF31 
Geo D pt2 DMcE RF35 
Geo E pt 2 DCar RF09 
 

9.00-10.01 
English Exam Pt2 
Eng A, NHan RF11 
Eng B, CJam RF12  
Eng C,( HanL) OK RF36 
Eng D, (EQui) DCom RG52 
Eng E (DCar) PCah RG57 
 
 

9.00-10.01 
Option 1 Exam Pt1 
TG 1.1  GFla RG74 
Bus 1.2 PMcC RF10 
Spa 1.3 ELew RG52 
MatT 1.4 MScu RG66 
MetW 1.5 BGla RG61 
Mus 1.6     OByr RG75 

 

     

10.16-11.17 
 

10.16-11.17 Maths D & E Exam 
Pt2 
Maths 6.1 ELyn RF07 
Maths 6.2 AWhi RG71  
Maths 6.3 MDun RG43 
Maths 6.4 CMoo RF42 
 
Geog A pt2 (Alan) MMul RF09 
Geog B pt2 OMal RF11 
Geog C pt2 (PCah) HanL RF10 
 
 

10.16-11.17 
 

10.16-11.17 
 

10.16-11.17 
 



11.17-12.18  
Exam Pt1 
Maths 6.1 ELyn RF07 
Maths 6.2 AWhi RG71  
Maths 6.3 MDun RG43 
Maths 6.4 CMoo RF42 
 
Geog A pt1 ALan RF09 
Geog B pt1 (OMal) KFol RF35 
Geog C pt1 PCah RG57 

11.17-12.18 
 

11.17-12.18 
Science Pt 2 
Sc A (ABra) SWal RF13A 
Sc B (JWal) CJam RF09    
Sc C (HDun) ELow RF11 
Sc D (MMul) PMcC RF36 
Sc E (ABra) DMor RG39  
 

11.17-12.18 
 
History Exam Pt1 
Hist A (EDun) OMal RF09 
Hist B KFol RF35 
Hist C (DMcE ) HanL RF10 
Hist D (DMcE) OKel RF37 
Hist E (EDun) ABra RG09 

11.17-12.18 
 
Irish Exam Pt2 
Irish 5.1, MEga RG70 
Irish 5.2, TScu RF11 
Irish 5.3, SRed RF35 
Irish 5.4, SWal RF13A 
Irish 5.5 DCom RG49 

     

12.59-2.00 
 

 
 
 

12.59-2.00 
Irish Exam Pt1 
Irish 5.1, MEga RG70 
Irish 5.2, TScu RF11 
Irish 5.3, SRed RF35 
Irish 5.4, SWal RF13A 
Irish 5.5 DCom RG49 

12.59-2.00 
 

12.59-2.00 
 

12.18-1.19 
 
 

2.00-3.01 
Maths A B C Exam Pt1 
Maths 4.1 NCon RF08 
Maths 4.2 EDun RF07 
Maths 4.3 OMal RF13B  
Maths 4.4 JMur RF31 
Geo D  pt1 DMcE RF35 
Geo E pt 1 ABra RG09 

2.00-3.01 
 

2.00-3.01 
 

2.00-3.01 
Option 3 Exam Pt1 
MatT3.1 GFla RG68 
HmEc3.2 MMur RG17 
Spa3.3 SSae RG58 
VArt3.4 SWil RG20 
MetW 3.5 BGla RG61 
Fre 3.6 ELew RG52 

 

3.01-4.02 
 

 
 

3.01-4.02 
Science Pt 1 
Sc A ABra RG09 
Sc B (JWal) DMul  RF11  
Sc C HDun RG13 
Sc D MMul RG04 
Sc E (ABra) EDun RF35  

3.01-4.02 
English Exam Pt1 
Eng A, NHan RF11 
Eng B, (CJam) GBre RG53  
Eng C,( HanL) PDui RG75 
Eng D, (EQui) MMul RG04 
Eng E (DCar) ELyn RF07 

3.01-4.02 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 15th Nov 
 

Tuesday 16th Nov Wednesday 17th 

 Nov 
Thursday 18th Nov Friday 19th Nov 

9.00-10.01 
Option 3 Exam Pt2 
MatT3.1 GFla RG68 
HmEc3.2 MMur RG17 
Spa3.3 SSae RG58 
VArt3.4 SWil RG20 
MetW 3.5 BGla RG61 
Fre 3.6 ELew RG52 
 
 
 

9.00-10.01 
Option 1 Exam Pt2 
TG 1.1  GFla RG74 
Bus 1.2 PMcC RF10 
Spa 1.3 ELew RG52 
MatT 1.4 MScu RG66 
MetW 1.5 BGla RG61 
Mus 1.6     OByr RG75 
 
 
 

9.00-10.01 
 

9.00-10.01 
 

9.00-10.01 
 

     

10.16-11.17 
 

10.16-11.17 
 

10.16-11.17 
 

10.16-11.17 
 

10.16-11.17 
 
 



11.17-12.18 
 

 
 
 

11.17-12.18 
Option 2 Exam Pt2 
MatT2.1 MScu RG66 
TG2.2      BGla RG74 
MatT2.3 GFla RG68 
Bus2.4     AHay RG58 
HmEc2.5 MMur RG17 
Fre2.6      MnRn RF49 
 
 

11.17-12.18 
 

11.17-12.18 
 

11.17-12.18 
 

     

12.59-2.00 
History Exam Pt2 
Hist A EDun RF35 
Hist B (KFol) CJam RF09  
Hist C (DMcE ) HanL RF10 
Hist D (DMcE) EQui RF11 
Hist E (EDun) PCah RG57 
 
 

12.59-2.00 
 
 
 

12.59-2.00 
 

 

12.59-2.00 
 

12.18-1.19 
 
 

2.00-3.01 2.00-3.01 2.00-3.01 2.00-3.01  

3.01-4.02 
Option 2 Exam Pt1 
MatT2.1 MScu RG66 
TG2.2      BGla RG74 
MatT2.3 GFla RG68 
Bus2.4     AHay RG58 
HmEc2.5 MMur RG17 
Fre2.6      MnRn RF49 
 
 

3.01-4.02 
 
 

3.01-4.02 
 

3.01-4.02 
 

 



 

 


